AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	T	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODI	•	PAGE 1	OF PAGES	
	ENDMENTANODIFICATION NO. 01	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ -10-305	NO.	5. PR	ROJECT NO.(¥ app	ficable)	
0.188	UED BY CODE	3100	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (II other th	en liem 6)	CODE	3100		
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: James Leedom Nail Stop: TWB-01-Bl0M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
B. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., sireal, county, State	and ZIP Code)	L.,		(X) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLE	MOITATIC	NO.		
HILTON HOTEL ROCKVILLE					9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
1750 ROCKVILLE PIKE					10A. MODIFICATION OF CO		ORDER NO.		
ROCKVILLE MD 208521658					Modificati		. 1		
CODE		FACILITY CODE			X 01-25-2010			·	
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS									
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.									
12. AC	ַם בי	B-15-122-241 N7220 23 NS# 803047484 FFS# C	E-1	0-305					
	and the second s	PLIES ONLY TO MODII THE CONTRACT/ORDI			•				
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. (X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specilly anthony) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.									
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).								
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:								
×	D.OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Mutual Agreement Between Both Parties. 52.212-4 Contract Terms and Conditions - Commercial Items.								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, x is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.									
Puro 1. C 1tem shal 2. T 3. F \$45, 4. 8 \$45, All	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMODIFICATION (Organized by UC) thase Order NRC-DR-37-10-303 is here) the Camera Package, One Switcher Pac) the Camera Package, One Switcher Pac) the are required in support of the Vic 1 be provided on February 2, 2010 the the ceiling of the purchase order is unding in the amount of \$2,952.00 is 448.50. the action A.5 Consideration and Obligat 448.50." other terms and conditions shall rem the provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference the AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) OMTRACTOROFFEROR	by modified as follow tage and One Scan Con dec Conference System trough February 4, 20 hereby increased by a hereby obligated. Lion is hereby revised main unchanged. Bedin Herm BA or 10A as herebotoe chan	s: por 10. \$2,9 Fund d as 18A, N/	er Package are tion of the Sta 52.00 from \$42, s are increased follows: "The	hereby added to the tement of Work. The 496.50 to \$45,448.5 by \$2,952.00 from firm fixed price of the fixed	e addi 3. \$42,49 this	tional it	ems is	
1 Non	Signature of person quitorized to sign)	- 23/16	BY _	(Signature of	Contrapling Criticer)	DARD FOR	2/3/20 AM 80 (REV. 10-	010	
PRE	VIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE	б			Piesc	abed by GS	1M 30 (HEV, TU- SA - FAR (48 CFR)	69.248	

CEMPLATE - ADMOOT

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

ADMOO2